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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 70 ALİ GEZER ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 4:48 1

2 480 FURKAN BAŞER MUĞLA T 01.01.2004 5:05 2

3 90 AHMET ÇAVUŞ USANMAZ AYDIN T 01.01.2004 5:08 3

4 320 RAMAZAN EMRE ÖNDER ISPARTA T 01.01.2005 5:26 4

5 73 EMRE ŞENCAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2005 5:28 5

6 323 YILDIRAY KILAVUZ ISPARTA T 11.06.2004 5:34 6

7 72 YASİN HACI İBRAHİMOĞLU ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 5:36 7

8 91 İSMAİL EFE DURMUŞ AYDIN T 22.04.2005 5:38 8

9 481 EMRAH VURAL MUĞLA T 02.02.2004 5:40 9

10 321 MUHAMMED FURKAN AKKAYA ISPARTA T 15.05.2004 5:42 10

11 150 DOĞUKAN ŞAHİN BURDUR T 03.01.2004 - 11

12 31 SALİM ÇELEBİ AFYONKARAHİSAR T 20.01.2004 - 12

13 92 FURKAN DEMİR AYDIN T 06.05.2005 - 13

14 33 ADEM BARIŞ UNTA AFYONKARAHİSAR T 12.01.2005 - 14

15 30 ARİF ZENGİN AFYONKARAHİSAR T 20.05.2004 - 15

16 93 ÜMİT TÜRKÖZ AYDIN T 29.09.2004 - 16

17 151 HÜSEYİN TEKİN BURDUR T 04.07.2004 - 17

18 32 OĞUZHAN AKSEKİ AFYONKARAHİSAR T 27.05.2005 - 18

19 482 HAKAN SEÇER MUĞLA T 05.04.2004 - 19

20 483 ÜZEYİR ALDAN MUĞLA T 23.02.2004 - 20

21 152 ÇAĞRI ÇAKAR BURDUR T 17.09.2004 - 21

- 71 MUHAMMET ÜNAL ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 DNF -

- 322 SÜLEYMAN ÇELİK ISPARTA T 04.02.2004 DNF -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

70 ALİ GEZER 4:48 1

71 MUHAMMET ÜNAL DNF -

1 ANTALYA 72 YASİN HACI İBRAHİMOĞLU 5:36 7 13
73 EMRE ŞENCAN 5:28 5

320 RAMAZAN EMRE ÖNDER 5:26 4

321 MUHAMMED FURKAN AKKAYA 5:42 10

2 ISPARTA 322 SÜLEYMAN ÇELİK DNF - 20
323 YILDIRAY KILAVUZ 5:34 6

90 AHMET ÇAVUŞ USANMAZ 5:08 3

91 İSMAİL EFE DURMUŞ 5:38 8

3 AYDIN 92 FURKAN DEMİR - 13 24
93 ÜMİT TÜRKÖZ - 16

480 FURKAN BAŞER 5:05 2

481 EMRAH VURAL 5:40 9

4 MUĞLA 482 HAKAN SEÇER - 19 30
483 ÜZEYİR ALDAN - 20

30 ARİF ZENGİN - 15

31 SALİM ÇELEBİ - 12

5 AFYONKARAHİSAR 32 OĞUZHAN AKSEKİ - 18 41
33 ADEM BARIŞ UNTA - 14

150 DOĞUKAN ŞAHİN - 11

151 HÜSEYİN TEKİN - 17

6 BURDUR 152 ÇAĞRI ÇAKAR - 21 49
153 - -
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